
Internal Contacts  
  

Crystal Flores - Director of  

Onboarding  

(806)224-2474 

cflores@coaxionradiology.com  

  

Alex Verano – Credentialing Specialist  

(469)935-6587 

averano@coaxionradiology.com  

  

Ashley Evans – Credentialing  

Specialist  

(330)614-1228 

aevans@coaxionraiology.com  

  

Becca Curiel – Credentialing Associate  

(469)405-7658 

bcuriel@coaxionradiology.com  

  

Karla Delgado – Credentialing Associate  

(806)696-3590 

kdelgado@coaxionradiology.com  

  

  

  

 

 

 

Ryan Rembecki – Physician Onboarding 

Specialist 

(469)613-3350 

rrembecki@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Danielle Ewing – Credentialing Supervisor 

(806)705-7713 

dewing@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Marcie Pruitt - Credentialing 

Specialist 

(469)312-5137 

mpruitt@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Julie Shearhart – Credentialing Associate 

(469)922-2312 

jshearhart@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Larry Garbida – Credentialing Specialist 

(469)619-9376 

lgarbida@coaxionradiology.com 
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Internal Contacts  
  

Naomi Mack – Licensing Specialist  

(469)609-4747 nmack@coaxionradiology.com  

  

Jennifer Carter – Licensing Specialist  

(469)458-0790 jcarter@coaxionradiology.com  
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